

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1002	26.	Version:	0	Name:	Appointments to City Commission Advisory Boards and Committees (B)
Туре:	Discussion Item				Status:	To Be Introduced
File created:	8/5/2	010			In control:	Clerk of the Commission
On agenda:					Final action:	8/5/2010
Title:	Appointments to City Commission Advisory Boards and Committees (B)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 10026_appointments_20100805.pdf, 2. 100226_CPB App_2010805.pdf, 3. 100226_Airport Authority App_2010805.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion Result
8/5/2010	0	City Comn	nission		Ар	proved, as shown above (Motions)
Title					oards and Comn	

Appointments to City Commission Advisory Boards and Committees (B)

The City Commission consider making an appointment to the: 1) Gainesville/Alachua County Regional Airport Authority; and 2) City Plan Board.